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get in touch.

property highlights.
• New retail development in growing Middletown, DE

• Situated on highly trafficked Route 301

• Convenience store with gas, various pad sites, 
small shop and big box available

• Total GLA ±230,000 SF

stats.

MIDDLETOWN WARWICK ROAD TRAFFIC COUNT 24,292 *ESRI 2018

 2018 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

10,564

3,796

$77,364

25,895

8,529

$98,509

41,154

13,255

$106,097

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER
MIDDLETOWN, DE
PAD SITES, ANCHOR & INLINE SPACE AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

GREG JONES
     office  610.260.2660
      direct  610.260.2662
     gjones@metrocommercial.com

PAT GALLAGHER
     office  610.260.2660
      direct  610.260.2676
     pgallagher@metrocommercial.com

AREA RETAILERS
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