# **NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER MIDDLETOWN, DE**

#### PAD SITES. ANCHOR & INLINE SPACE AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

METRO® COMMERCIAL

**REAL ESTATE, INC.** 





# property highlights.

- New retail development in growing Middletown, DE
- Situated on highly trafficked Route 301
- Convenience store with gas, various pad sites, small shop and big box available

2018 DEMOGRAPHICS*	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
EST. POPULATION	10,564	25,895	41,154
EST. HOUSEHOLDS	3,796	8,529	13,255
EST. AVG. HH INCOME	\$77.364	\$98,509	\$106,097
MINNI FTOWN WARWICK ROAD TRAFFIC COUNT 2/, 292 *FSRI 2018			

## get in touch.

### **GREG JONES**

 office 610.260.2660 direct 610.260.2662 gjones@metrocommercial.com

### PAT GALLAGHER

 office 610.260.2660 direct 610.260.2676 pgallagher@metrocommercial.com

MetroCommercial.com | PHILADELPHIA, PA | PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA | MOUNT LAUREL, NJ | NAPLES, FL



NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER MIDDLETOWN, DE





The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 4.04.19

### NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER MIDDLETOWN, DE





The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 4.04.19



### NORTHSIDE SHOPPING CENTER MIDDLETOWN, DE



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes, Images may be out-of-date and not current. 4.04.19



